
Trainees Looking for Sponsors as of 12/13/2023

First Name Last Name City Phone Email

Crystal Jordan Houston 832 792-9300 crystaljay595@yahoo.com y

Rachel Carpenter Austin 512 771-6042 rachacarpenter@gmail.com y

Raul Garcia South Texas 956 550-1354 earthrealtyraul@aol.com

Chris Solimine Austin 512 429-3662 chrissolimine@realtyaustin.com

Drey Lord Austin 512 903-9591 dreylord1@gmail.com

Frank Baker Spicewood 469 494-4807 frankbakerrealty@gmail.com

Rehma Nabbanja Cedar Park 737 400-8212 remmy.nabb@gmail.com y

Quintasha Ellison Houston 281 682-1682 quintashabell83@gmail.com y

Michael Loftis DFW 432 853-6523 michaelploftis@gmail.com

Brian Woodrum Longview/Tyler 214 808-4872 brian.woodrum12@gmail.com y

Glymiss Smith Houston 281 772-1040 glymiss@glymisssmith.com y

Ezra Gregg Austin 202 746-0799 ezraoriongregg@gmail.com y

Gary Novit Georgetown/Austin Area 512 415-1251 gary.novit@icloud.com y

John Kaldor Houston 713 254-9292 john.kaldor@icloud.com

Harith Madhi Katy 832 909-3533 mharith2@gmail.com y

Jason Wilkins San Antonio 210 241-7515 jwilkins2477@gmail.com

Bertha Saenz Houston, Spring, Conroe 281 785-6162 bsaenz@kw.com

Camillle Colmer Houston 832 287-6719 thegreatestagentofalltime@gmail.com y

Barbara Faulkner San Antonio 210 414-2845 barbarafaulkner21@gmail.com

Jay Barnes Austin 512 797-8484 2jwbarnes@gmail.com y

Molly Estes Austin 972 515-5827 mollyestes77@gmail.com y

Dania Hendricks San Antonio 210 909-4223 dania.hendricks@gmail.com

Alex Rocha New Braunfels 210 542 0890 alexrocha09@yahoo.com

Sherri Wolfshohl San Antonio 210 787-0920 sherrirealtorsa@gmail.com

Thomas Valenta Dallas 214 995-0160 tommy.valenta@gmail.com

Austin Ahn San Antonio 956 659-3383 sahn21@icloud.com

Julia Rogers Austin 713 560-1231 juliacrogers79@gmail.com

John Lopez The Colony 214 636-9379 jl.lopez357@gmail.com

Adam Tindol Big Spring, Midland, Odessa, etc.432 853-6179 adamtindol@gmail.com

Durlyn Stokes Stephenville 254 592-6187 durlynstokes@gmail.com

Erin Davis Freestone County 903 644-0981 erinldavis@hotmail.com y

Ryan Thiem San Antonio 828 232-1036 rthiem1980@gmail.com

David Gutierrez San Antonio 210 508-4849 b-run27@hotmail.com

Hunter Watt San Antonio 210 328-3742 hunterw_956@hotmail.com

Kala Hopson Princeton 559-789-5071 kala.airoza@gmail.com

Marcos Pena San Antonio 210 784-0756 penamarcos@hotmail.com

Brian Byers Houston 832-818-5276 doreion21@gmail.com

Joseph Holmes McKinney 617 877-7925 jrholmes917@gmail.com

John Willems Dallas 214 918-9234 johnwillems@sbcglobal.net

Shelly Erdelt Montgomery 979 533-9613 shellyerdelt@yahoo.com

Alan Burkett Beeville/Corpus/Victoria 361 350-1629 burkettappraisal@yahoo.com

Michael Roberts Dallas 302 354-3370 michael.j.roberts@icloud.com

Antoine Razzouk Fort Worth 817 333-8745 antoinerazo@gmail.com

Pedro Covarrubias San Angelo 325 315-5393 saulcovarrubias11@yahoo.com

Marissa Song Georgetown 512 739-7212 marissasong94@gmail.com y

Eloy Sauceda II San Antonio, New Braunfels, San Marcos956 473-9622 eloysauceda4@outlook.com
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Caleb Nottingham Kaufman County 469 978-5804 icalebaaron@gmail.com

Michael Gray The Colony 231 357-5770 michael.donald.gray@gmail.com

Bernadette Buchanan San Antonio/Austin 509 768-8050 bernadettb@gmail.com

Karl (Drake) Paris Teague 903 390-1514 kdrakeparis@gmail.com y

Jarrod Lewis Houston 281 922-8104 jarrod679@gmail.com

Alan Paulhus Houston 832 871-9719 alpaulhus@gmail.com

Sayda Martinez San Antonio 210 296-6300 saydamtz87@gmail.com

Steffanie Gonzales San Antonio 210 849-6477 hiresteff2022@yahoo.com

Angela Craig Austin 512 507-0130 acraig80@gmail.com

Godwin Offiah Dallas 469 270-1450 godwin@adglobalenterprise.com

Brett Epperson Canyon Lake 512 801-9943 brettepperson114@gmail.com

Marie Jones Burleson 901 219-4814 ckmjones@rocketmail.com

David Reynolds Lakeway/Travis 512 663-7495 dreyno4964@gmail.com

Joshua Sawyer Beaumont 903 220-3178 affliction1011@gmail.com

Megan Weaver McKinney 928 920-9226 mygotoagents@yahoo.com

John Bello Austin 512 658-8840 johnsbello@gmail.com y

Rita Hubner San Antonio 210 249-6260 ritahubner@yahoo.com

Rene De La Cruz San Antonio 830 609-8985 delacruzrene2014@gmail.com

Elijah Oveo Houston 713 739-8256 elijah.j.oveo@gmail.com

Grantley Bishop Houston 832 265-3940 bishop2830@sbcglobal.net y

Joyce Tenner Harker Heights 706 718-0814 ratenner@gmail.com

Al Valverde Dallas 469 464-7977 valverdeal@outlook.com

Veronica Gamboa Rodriguez San Antonio 210 845-8986 veronica.gamboa6rod@yahoo.com

George Popescu Frisco 214 403-9843 george.popescu@yahoo.com y

Ector Ybarra San Antonio 830 374-7490 ectorybarra@gmail.com

Hayley Martin Lubbock 830 708-9910 hayleyrm@gmail.com y

Heather Wilkinson Denton County 469 774-0623 hsuggs@gmail.com

Todd Williams San Antonio 281 702-8565 toddwilliams80@gmail.com

Ansen Richardson Arlington 817 675-4344 ansenrichardson@gmail.com

Asha Garza Sealy 832 712-0130 ashagarza8@gmail.com

Chandra  Towns Del Rio 706 306-0352 chandra.towns14@gmail.com

Marzetta Douglas Houston 205 383-9082 marzetta@kartergroup.com

Thomas Carter San Antonio 210 385-6824 tzeus830@yahoo.com y

Chris Padgett Dripping Springs 512 914-5057 padgettproperties@gmail.com

Briana Campbell Forney 615 785-0322 briana.morrow9@gmail.com

Emily Harris Boerne 210 363-0789 ejh032399@gmail.com y

Will Abro Arlington 972 866-4266 wabro14@gmail.com

Moe Harrell Galveston County 404 423-3299 proplayerservicesllc@gmail.com

Diana Salazar El Paso 915 213-0659 dianasalazarep@gmail.com y

Holly Hartman Corpus Christi 361 389-5904 holly.hartman@ccisd.us y

Shelby Garcia Beeville 361 877-4723 shelbytxappraiser@gmail.com y

Jon Wagner DFW/Schulenburg 832 330-8782 jonwag98@gmail.com

Greg Ragon DFW 806 676-6544 gjragon1@gmail.com

Gabriel Becker Dallas 714 348-9932 gabriel.becker24@gmail.com y

Diego Villarreal Frisco 214 497-2611 diegovillarreal78@gmail.com y

Neil Sutfin DFW 817 565-9613 neil@g7ranches.com y

Chris Murphy San Antonio 210 885-0950 smurfcm@satx.rr.com
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Ronaldo Umanzor Houston 346 316-7270 r.umanzor1998@gmail.com

Mavohn Agnew Grand Prairie 817 798-5324 mavohn.agnew@hotmail.com

Carly Chesnut Santo 864 379-4364 carlyschesnut@gmail.com

Walter  Holt, III San Antonio 919 428-4683 walteraholt3@gmail.com

Paris Williams San Antonio 210 365-2563 perfectplaceparis@gmail.com

Alfred Brown Spring 832 746-5969 alfredtherealtor@gmail.com y

Michael Bauer Boerne 805 341-5218 crosscountrytradingllc@gmail.com

Bryan Ramirez DFW Area 817 851-5297 bryan.ntxa@gmail.com

Rolando Villarreal San Antonio 210 788-2937 rvillarreal80@yahoo.com

Christine Moline Austin 512 808-0504 christine.moline@gmail.com y

Todd Lancaster DFW 817 243-7752 toddandpaigeteam@gmail.com y

Shawnelle Jones Forney 501 766-5686 deondevin02@icloud.com y

Jessica Zuniga Tyler 903 776-4447 jz@realreal.estate

Katy Choulramountry Dallas 469 660-4606 katy.probasco@gmail.com

Leann Juengerman Dallas 972 904-7502 leannjuengerman@gmail.com

Scot Johnson Seguin 210 850-8519 scotjohnson64@gmail.com y

Johnny Rodriguez San Antonio 210 365-3241 johnny.rodriguezrlt@yahoo.com y

Bradley Ivey DFW 817 944-4764 bradleyaivey01@gmail.com y

Fernando Esperanza Houston 832-279-4995 fesperanza131116@gmail.com y

Colton Cardinell Austin 512 740-8609 coltoncardinell99@gmail.com y

Ken Schmidt Cypress 832 405-2415 kenlschmidt57@comcast.net y

Shannon Stewart Houston Area 281 520-1823 shastewart@yahoo.com y

Lance Wiley Brownwood 325 800-7395 awiley86@gmail.com y

Carolyn Payton Houston 832-231-7506 soldbycarolynpayton@gmail.com y

Kelly Anderson Lindale 903 343-1952 kelly.violet@yahoo.com y

Kristi Polodna San Antonio 847 946-9324 kapolodna@gmail.com y

Jennifer Soule San Antonio 619 855-0060 Jennifer.soule@att.net y

Gilbert Rodriguez San Antonio 210 325-5810 grodriguezjr@yahoo.com y
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